
Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2303467 SAJA V 1 1190

2 UG2300803 WAFIQ MOHAMMED C 1 1184

3 UG2304443 FATHIMA NADIYA TP 1 1182

4 UG2303330 NIDA JABIN A 1 1177

5 UG2301878 RASHA MEHAR 4 1174

6 UG2300896 DHIYA NASIR 5 1168

7 UG2302488 RISHNI P T 2 1167

8 UG2304598 NIDHA K 1 1166

9 UG2300628 MANNAMISLA E K 4 1161

10 UG2303115 SAMA M 3 1161

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2303679 ALIYA NIDHA.V.P 2 1160

2 UG2304702 HISANA THASNEEM A S 4 1159

3 UG2303593 DHILNA 3 1158

4 UG2302015 NIDA FATHIMA PARAMBATH 5 1155

5 UG2304433 RIZA MINHA 1 1154

6 UG2300669 GAIZA HAZAAR 4 1152

7 UG2304466 LUBNA 2 1151

8 UG2300553 FATHIMA LIYANA PK 4 1150

9 UG2303508 SREELAKSHMI PRASAD 4 1149

10 UG2303685 NINSHIDA V 5 1147

11 UG2303122 RASEEJA FATHIMA 5 1146

12 UG2303013 NEHAN K P 5 1146

13 UG2302144 NASEEBA K 5 1145

14 UG2304021 ANSHIFA 1 1145

15 UG2302551 ISBATH K 2 1144

16 UG2302417 NAFIYA FARVEEN K 1 1144

17 UG2303748 JAZIYA JINAN . V 1 1142

18 UG2301789 ALFA RAHMAN V 1 1142

19 UG2302657 LANA K 5 1141

20 UG2301570 NEHARIN FAISAL M 3 1140

21 UG2300515 DEVIKA G RAJ 4 1138

22 UG2300511 DEVNA G RAJ 4 1138

23 UG2300875 SHADA FATHIMA PK 3 1137

24 UG2302603 ANSILA SHIRIN 3 1133

25 UG2303526 HUSNA T 4 1132

26 UG2300088 FATHIMA RENNA K 4 1132

27 UG2304549 KADHEEJA FIDHA THOTTIYIL 5 1132
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28 UG2300804 MUHAMMAD SHADHIN T P 5 1130

29 UG2300500 RIYA SHERIN K P 2 1129

30 UG2303933 FATHIMA RUBA U 2 1128

31 UG2302101 ANSAL S 3 1128

32 UG2300097 NITHA SHERIN K T 4 1127

33 UG2302376 BASILA FARSANA M 5 1127

34 UG2300382 RASHA JAMSHEED PP 3 1127

35 UG2304285 FIDHA SHERIN C T 2 1125

36 UG2301896 FATHIMA SHEHZA K 5 1124

37 UG2301375 REEMA NOUF K M 5 1122

38 UG2304511 SHADHA FAHMI C 3 1121

39 UG2303123 SHAJA SHIHAB E K 5 1118

40 UG2302955 ANSHIDA A K 5 1117

41 UG2303839 HANOON FATHIMA 5 1116

42 UG2303663 FATHIMA NIDHINSHA P 4 1114

43 UG2303867 FASILA P 1 1112

44 UG2303606 ALIYA FATHIMA 1 1112

45 UG2304223 FATHIMA HUSNA PT 2 1111

46 UG2304143 NIVEDITHA N V 2 1109

47 UG2302477 RASHEEDA BEEGAM 3 1108

48 UG2302066 KHADEEJATHUL DILNA C K 5 1107

49 UG2304392 FATHIMA FARHA PK 4 1106

50 UG2300406 ANSHIDHA SHERIN ERANJIKULAVAN 2 1104

51 UG2304026 THARUNIMA K P 3 1103

52 UG2301293 HAMNA PM 1 1102

53 UG2302634 SIVAPRIYA. K.P 3 1101

54 UG2301558 KADHEEJA M K 2 1100

55 UG2301010 FAIHA K K 4 1099

56 UG2301799 AADIL BISHAR 5 1099

57 UG2303928 IHSAN PV 5 1098

58 UG2300302 RIFA 3 1097

59 UG2302566 AFLAHA MINNATH 5 1096

60 UG2304053 FATHIMAH DHIYANA K 5 1095

61 UG2302968 NAJA PUTHIYARA 1 1094

62 UG2303182 NIHLA HUSSAIN 3 1093

63 UG2302613 SHAJA JASMINE K 5 1092

64 UG2303715 SALIHA K A 2 1092

65 UG2304253 SHINFA C 1 1089

66 UG2304424 AMEEKHA P 4 1088

67 UG2300036 SAMJID P 5 1088

68 UG2301504 FATHIMA FIDHA EP 3 1086

69 UG2300050 MUHAMMED IRFAN M 4 1086

70 UG2302971 HIBA FATHIMA K T 3 1086

71 UG2300798 APARNA SURESH 4 1085

72 UG2303649 AYSHA NAFIA 1 1085

73 UG2304486 FATHIMA SHERIN KURIKKAL M.P. 5 1084

74 UG2301779 FATHIMA AFLA M 3 1084



75 UG2304681 NIDHA FATHIMA E K 3 1084

76 UG2302729 FATHIMA MINNATH K 4 1083

77 UG2304573 SHAHLA BANU P 4 1080

78 UG2304061 SANA JAS K 1 1080

79 UG2301011 AMNA SHERIN B 5 1079

80 UG2302365 MOHAMMED ZIYAD RASAL 3 1078

81 UG2302379 AFRAH V P 4 1078

82 UG2300723 FIDHA MEHRIN O 4 1078

83 UG2302979 ANUBHAVA P 5 1077

84 UG2303429 RAHAMATH SAHALA K P 3 1076

85 UG2304288 MUHAMMAD NASEEF T K 5 1074

86 UG2303721 RAMEESA M K 1 1074

87 UG2304311 SHADHIL SALAM 2 1073

88 UG2302325 FATHIMA LANA 1 1072

89 UG2303706 RITHA P 2 1072

90 UG2300710 FATHIMA NAHIDHA E 3 1071

91 UG2302368 AJAS MOIDEEN.V 3 1071

92 UG2301140 NAJLA K 4 1070

93 UG2302000 ASLAH JAYAFAR CP 4 1070

94 UG2301723 RIFA SHERIN 3 1069

95 UG2304643 FAREETHA DIYA 4 1068

96 UG2302388 SAYEDATH AYISHA MADEEHA K K 5 1067

97 UG2304589 FATHIMATH NAFIHA M 2 1067

98 UG2303367 SHAHAANA M 5 1067

99 UG2303498 REHAMDIL RAHMAN P K 1 1065

100 UG2301013 FATHIMA NOURIN MP 1 1065

101 UG2303711 RINJU JAFFER V K 2 1061

102 UG2301597 SHAKKIRA A P 3 1059

103 UG2300594 AKSHAY PADMANABHAN 5 1058

104 UG2302491 LIJINA JASMIN K 5 1057

105 UG2301803 NISHIYA K 1 1055

106 UG2303604 FIBA P 1 1054

107 UG2302305 NAINA MERIN C J 1 1052

108 UG2303289 NIDHIN KRISHNA T 3 1051

109 UG2303929 MUHAMMED SHIBIL M 3 1051

110 UG2304229 FATHIMA NIYA P 2 1050

111 UG2302945 SHIFA T 1 1046

112 UG2304687 SHEMINA PP 3 1046

113 UG2302355 MUHAMMED NAVAF V A 3 1045

114 UG2300099 SAJA SHERIN C H 4 1045

115 UG2301629 HIND K M 1 1044

116 UG2304180 CHRISTO DAVIS 3 1043

117 UG2303374 AKSHAY KRISHNA E 1 1043

118 UG2304327 NASHAH T P 4 1043

119 UG2303106 FATHIMA NAJA EP 4 1042

120 UG2303457 MUHAMMED NIYAS CM 4 1042

121 UG2304344 LADEEDHA NASRIN K P 5 1040



122 UG2302572 MELVIN K S 5 1040

123 UG2300635 ABUSHAN PUZHAKKATHODI 4 1040

124 UG2302906 NIHAL KURIKKAL M P 3 1039

125 UG2300196 AMEN KOLLATHODI 4 1037

126 UG2300085 JEZA KARAKUZHIYIL CHEMPATTERIYIL 5 1037

127 UG2304426 EFA P 5 1035

128 UG2302753 MOHAMMED FADISH M 4 1035

129 UG2303888 ABIYAN AHAMMED 3 1034

130 UG2302239 AYSHA NEHA A K 5 1034

131 UG2303503 SHANA C 5 1034

132 UG2304416 KOOTHRADEN MUHAMMED SAHEER 3 1030

133 UG2303408 SHEHZA SALEEM A V 2 1030

134 UG2302633 FATHIMA JINSHA K C 3 1030

135 UG2304506 MEGHANA N P 1 1028

136 UG2302276 NASLA K 4 1028

137 UG2303421 HANEEAH 1 1027

138 UG2304665 MANEESHA K 1 1026

139 UG2302347 ANSHIF SHA A 4 1026

140 UG2303930 ARJUN T 5 1025

141 UG2304543 FATHIMA SHIFA P N 2 1025

142 UG2301560 THWALIHA NASRIN.T 5 1024

143 UG2301790 ABYAN K T 3 1024

144 UG2301885 ANNAN RASHEED E 4 1023

145 UG2300835 MUBASHIRA T P 1 1020

146 UG2300140 MAHNA P 4 1020

147 UG2303405 MUHAMMED AJMAL HR 3 1019

148 UG2301307 GAZAL P 4 1018

149 UG2303902 RAJA FATHIMA A 2 1017

150 UG2302474 SADHIYA V 4 1017

151 UG2304250 NANDHANA N T 3 1015

152 UG2303085 SELIS M 3 1015

153 UG2302136 ALZAHAL BIJU 3 1014

154 UG2301674 RINSHANA SHERIN T 4 1014

155 UG2301030 ABHIMANYA P 3 1013

156 UG2303487 JASMIN K K 4 1012

157 UG2303581 RISHA SAID 2 1012

158 UG2301944 DEEPAKDEV P V 3 1011

159 UG2300394 NISHIL K 5 1011

160 UG2300657 AYSHA MEHNAZ M 4 1010

161 UG2304417 MUHAMMED SHAHAN A K 2 1010

162 UG2303471 ANSIFKV 5 1009

163 UG2300891 MINHA TV 4 1009

164 UG2302904 K R VIGHNESH 3 1008

165 UG2300879 NIDA FATHIMA 3 1008

166 UG2303473 HIBA P K 2 1007

167 UG2300089 ALEENA RAHIMAN 5 1006

168 UG2301940 NITHASHA ZAHRIN K P 3 1004



169 UG2303889 HIBA SHERIN 2 1003

170 UG2303782 ARJUN 2 1002

171 UG2302349 RIFA 2 1000

172 UG2302656 SAFA P P 5 997

173 UG2303397 RISWANA R I 2 996

174 UG2304744 JINSHA A V 5 994

175 UG2303703 FATHIMA SANA E C 2 994

176 UG2300956 NAHLA MP 5 994

177 UG2302601 FATHIMA SHANAM 1 993

178 UG2302544 AFLAHA P 5 991

179 UG2300075 MUHAMMED HAFSAL A 3 990

180 UG2301797 NAWARA R K 2 989

181 UG2304103 NAJVA C 4 985

182 UG2303755 DILSHA K P 1 984

183 UG2300298 MUHAMMED ANSHIF P 2 983

184 UG2301882 FATHIMA NAJAH 4 976

185 UG2300834 MUHAMMED BASSAM K K 3 975

186 UG2302049 RENA FATHIMA 2 974

187 UG2303260 MEHANA SHAFEEK K 5 974

188 UG2302681 RIDHA SHEREEF 2 973

189 UG2303301 NANDHA S NAIR 5 973

190 UG2301248 AMEEN K P 5 972

191 UG2300787 YASIR P 3 971

192 UG2303805 JAHANA SHERIN M A 1 971

193 UG2304067 IRFANA P 3 969

194 UG2303519 AMNA T 3 967

195 UG2301243 NIDHA FEBIN P 5 964

196 UG2302970 FATHIMA SAFA KP 5 960

197 UG2303572 SHAHMA PARVEEN P 2 959

198 UG2301349 ZERIN E 2 955

199 UG2301101 HIBA ZAINAB P 3 955

200 UG2300309 HIBA A M 4 953

201 UG2302110 SHEBI DIYA P S 3 953

202 UG2303245 ISHA P M 5 951

203 UG2301847 HIBA FATHIMA K 1 951

204 UG2301439 DIYA T 4 950

205 UG2304584 NAKSHATHRA .K.R 1 950

206 UG2302954 RIYA FATHIMA 2 947

207 UG2302911 MINHAJ A 4 947

208 UG2301164 FATHIMA T T 2 947

209 UG2304351 FADIL MUKTHAR CM 1 946

210 UG2300995 SHANIL K M 1 943

211 UG2303979 BHADRA V S 1 942

212 UG2302890 ADHNAN P 2 941

213 UG2302469 SANJID M T 3 941

214 UG2304183 ANEENA M 1 938

215 UG2304504 MANASA P 2 936



216 UG2302103 RIYA K 1 935

217 UG2304272 HAIFA 4 933

218 UG2301035 MUHAMMED DANISH C 3 929

219 UG2302141 HAFNA SHERIN. C P 2 929

220 UG2302048 LESSIN FARHAN 1 929

221 UG2304737 M RAHNA 4 927

222 UG2302076 ANSHIDA 4 926

223 UG2301437 MUBASHIRA R 4 925

224 UG2303370 FATHIMA JENNA P 3 924

225 UG2304636 MUHAMMED ASHIK C K 5 922

226 UG2303535 LIYA FATHIMA 1 921

227 UG2301608 FARHAN M 1 918

228 UG2302090 FATHIMA RIHANA.P 2 916

229 UG2304658 SIKHA KRISHNA P V 5 916

230 UG2300771 DIYA FATHIMA K C 4 915

231 UG2300645 HIMA V 5 911

232 UG2303385 SHAHNA C H 2 910

233 UG2302310 MUHAMMED ANAS 5 909

234 UG2300143 SREELAKSHMI K M 3 909

235 UG2301464 ADNAN K 4 907

236 UG2303678 SHAMLA M K 5 907

237 UG2303730 SAFA V P 3 907

238 UG2302852 JIJAS A 4 907

239 UG2300814 SHAHIM EDATHIL 3 907

240 UG2300808 MUHAMMED SHAHEEL 3 905

241 UG2300405 MUHAMMED YASEEN V 4 903

242 UG2303745 SREEHARI T 3 902

243 UG2300123 MINHA SHERIN K 4 901

244 UG2304144 ATHULA SALIM 5 900

245 UG2304206 UMMUKULSUM C K 2 899

246 UG2303682 THASNIYA YASMIN N V 3 896

247 UG2303681 SAFA K 5 894

248 UG2300082 DISHNA PARVIN P 1 889

249 UG2304331 FATHIMA RIZVI 2 888

250 UG2302019 MUHAMMED SHABEER A 3 885

251 UG2300549 FATHIMA SHANA CH 5 882

252 UG2304533 SHABBER AHAMMED P 5 882

253 UG2302051 HARINAND S RAJ 2 875

254 UG2300532 FATHIMA HIBA M 2 874

255 UG2302586 FARSANA P 3 873

256 UG2302934 FATHIMA RASHA I K 1 870

257 UG2300011 ISHAM 1 865

258 UG2301290 ADNAN 5 864

259 UG2301507 FATHIMA SHIRIN K I 1 864

260 UG2301520 ARSHAQ C 1 853

261 UG2302186 ANSIL V A 1 851

262 UG2303395 ATHIF RAHMAN V 4 850



263 UG2303296 AFLAH N M 1 847

264 UG2301333 MUHAMMED FARHAN M 5 846

265 UG2304011 ADHILA AMEER CC 2 845

266 UG2300627 NAJVA C 3 845

267 UG2303739 JUBNA K P 1 844

268 UG2301798 FATHIMATH SUHAILA NK 1 842

269 UG2301905 AFRA MOL 3 841

270 UG2300113 NIDHIN P 3 840

271 UG2304605 NEHA SHIHAB K 4 839

272 UG2304495 SANIYA PARVIN M C 2 838

273 UG2300917 AYISHA SANA T P 5 837

274 UG2304073 MOHAMMED RAYYAN E 3 835

275 UG2301466 RIYANA FATHIMA 4 829

276 UG2303760 RANA FATHIMA C 2 828

277 UG2303788 FATHIMA FARSANA P T 1 825

278 UG2303960 MOHAMMED AJLAL 4 824

279 UG2303758 HIBA P 5 823

280 UG2301555 ANSILA PV 1 819

281 UG2301431 DANIF M 4 818

282 UG2304678 MUHAMMED ADIL M 1 813

283 UG2302054 ADIYA V K 1 812

284 UG2303152 SHARAN U V 4 810

285 UG2303978 DIPIN DAS M 1 805

286 UG2303400 N SREE PRIYA 3 802

287 UG2303362 MOHAMMED SHAHEEL 5 800

288 UG2302004 FATHIMATH SALIHA T B 1 791

289 UG2304554 REESHA O.P 1 785

290 UG2303541 ANSHID M V 2 776

291 UG2303759 HAFNIDA SHERIN P 1 773

292 UG2300715 NIMIL K 5 765

293 UG2301929 ARDRA 1 741

294 UG2304163 NILOOFAR ALI P.E 1 736

295 UG2304630 RAYYAN P P 2 722

296 UG2302182 ALBIN REJI 2 717

297 UG2303525 RIBIN M 1 707

298 UG2300136 ADHIL P 3 684

299 UG2304401 MUHAMMED AIMAN P 5 668

300 UG2300086 MINSHA SHERIN KV 1 655

301 UG2304666 ADNAN 3 609

302 UG2304671 FARHAN K T 3 578

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2303679 ALIYA NIDHA.V.P 2 1160

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2304702 HISANA THASNEEM A S 4 1159

MUSLIM - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIM - (Waiting List) 



2 UG2303593 DHILNA 3 1158

3 UG2302015 NIDA FATHIMA PARAMBATH 5 1155

4 UG2304433 RIZA MINHA 1 1154

5 UG2300669 GAIZA HAZAAR 4 1152

6 UG2304466 LUBNA 2 1151

7 UG2300553 FATHIMA LIYANA PK 4 1150

8 UG2303685 NINSHIDA V 5 1147

9 UG2303122 RASEEJA FATHIMA 5 1146

10 UG2303013 NEHAN K P 5 1146

11 UG2302144 NASEEBA K 5 1145

12 UG2304021 ANSHIFA 1 1145

13 UG2302551 ISBATH K 2 1144

14 UG2302417 NAFIYA FARVEEN K 1 1144

15 UG2303748 JAZIYA JINAN . V 1 1142

16 UG2301789 ALFA RAHMAN V 1 1142

17 UG2302657 LANA K 5 1141

18 UG2301570 NEHARIN FAISAL M 3 1140

19 UG2300875 SHADA FATHIMA PK 3 1137

20 UG2302603 ANSILA SHIRIN 3 1133

21 UG2303526 HUSNA T 4 1132

22 UG2300088 FATHIMA RENNA K 4 1132

23 UG2304549 KADHEEJA FIDHA THOTTIYIL 5 1132

24 UG2300804 MUHAMMAD SHADHIN T P 5 1130

25 UG2300500 RIYA SHERIN K P 2 1129

26 UG2303933 FATHIMA RUBA U 2 1128

27 UG2302101 ANSAL S 3 1128

28 UG2300097 NITHA SHERIN K T 4 1127

29 UG2302376 BASILA FARSANA M 5 1127

30 UG2300382 RASHA JAMSHEED PP 3 1127

31 UG2304285 FIDHA SHERIN C T 2 1125

32 UG2301896 FATHIMA SHEHZA K 5 1124

33 UG2301375 REEMA NOUF K M 5 1122

34 UG2304511 SHADHA FAHMI C 3 1121

35 UG2303123 SHAJA SHIHAB E K 5 1118

36 UG2302955 ANSHIDA A K 5 1117

37 UG2303839 HANOON FATHIMA 5 1116

38 UG2303663 FATHIMA NIDHINSHA P 4 1114

39 UG2303867 FASILA P 1 1112

40 UG2303606 ALIYA FATHIMA 1 1112

41 UG2304223 FATHIMA HUSNA PT 2 1111

42 UG2302477 RASHEEDA BEEGAM 3 1108

43 UG2302066 KHADEEJATHUL DILNA C K 5 1107

44 UG2304392 FATHIMA FARHA PK 4 1106

45 UG2300406 ANSHIDHA SHERIN ERANJIKULAVAN 2 1104

46 UG2301293 HAMNA PM 1 1102

47 UG2301558 KADHEEJA M K 2 1100

48 UG2301010 FAIHA K K 4 1099



49 UG2301799 AADIL BISHAR 5 1099

50 UG2303928 IHSAN PV 5 1098

51 UG2300302 RIFA 3 1097

52 UG2302566 AFLAHA MINNATH 5 1096

53 UG2304053 FATHIMAH DHIYANA K 5 1095

54 UG2302968 NAJA PUTHIYARA 1 1094

55 UG2303182 NIHLA HUSSAIN 3 1093

56 UG2302613 SHAJA JASMINE K 5 1092

57 UG2303715 SALIHA K A 2 1092

58 UG2304253 SHINFA C 1 1089

59 UG2304424 AMEEKHA P 4 1088

60 UG2300036 SAMJID P 5 1088

61 UG2301504 FATHIMA FIDHA EP 3 1086

62 UG2300050 MUHAMMED IRFAN M 4 1086

63 UG2302971 HIBA FATHIMA K T 3 1086

64 UG2303649 AYSHA NAFIA 1 1085

65 UG2304486 FATHIMA SHERIN KURIKKAL M.P. 5 1084

66 UG2301779 FATHIMA AFLA M 3 1084

67 UG2304681 NIDHA FATHIMA E K 3 1084

68 UG2302729 FATHIMA MINNATH K 4 1083

69 UG2304573 SHAHLA BANU P 4 1080

70 UG2304061 SANA JAS K 1 1080

71 UG2301011 AMNA SHERIN B 5 1079

72 UG2302365 MOHAMMED ZIYAD RASAL 3 1078

73 UG2302379 AFRAH V P 4 1078

74 UG2300723 FIDHA MEHRIN O 4 1078

75 UG2303429 RAHAMATH SAHALA K P 3 1076

76 UG2304288 MUHAMMAD NASEEF T K 5 1074

77 UG2303721 RAMEESA M K 1 1074

78 UG2304311 SHADHIL SALAM 2 1073

79 UG2302325 FATHIMA LANA 1 1072

80 UG2303706 RITHA P 2 1072

81 UG2300710 FATHIMA NAHIDHA E 3 1071

82 UG2302368 AJAS MOIDEEN.V 3 1071

83 UG2301140 NAJLA K 4 1070

84 UG2302000 ASLAH JAYAFAR CP 4 1070

85 UG2301723 RIFA SHERIN 3 1069

86 UG2304643 FAREETHA DIYA 4 1068

87 UG2302388 SAYEDATH AYISHA MADEEHA K K 5 1067

88 UG2304589 FATHIMATH NAFIHA M 2 1067

89 UG2303367 SHAHAANA M 5 1067

90 UG2303498 REHAMDIL RAHMAN P K 1 1065

91 UG2301013 FATHIMA NOURIN MP 1 1065

92 UG2303711 RINJU JAFFER V K 2 1061

93 UG2301597 SHAKKIRA A P 3 1059

94 UG2302491 LIJINA JASMIN K 5 1057

95 UG2301803 NISHIYA K 1 1055



96 UG2303604 FIBA P 1 1054

97 UG2303929 MUHAMMED SHIBIL M 3 1051

98 UG2304229 FATHIMA NIYA P 2 1050

99 UG2302945 SHIFA T 1 1046

100 UG2304687 SHEMINA PP 3 1046

101 UG2302355 MUHAMMED NAVAF V A 3 1045

102 UG2300099 SAJA SHERIN C H 4 1045

103 UG2301629 HIND K M 1 1044

104 UG2304327 NASHAH T P 4 1043

105 UG2303106 FATHIMA NAJA EP 4 1042

106 UG2303457 MUHAMMED NIYAS CM 4 1042

107 UG2304344 LADEEDHA NASRIN K P 5 1040

108 UG2300635 ABUSHAN PUZHAKKATHODI 4 1040

109 UG2302906 NIHAL KURIKKAL M P 3 1039

110 UG2300196 AMEN KOLLATHODI 4 1037

111 UG2300085 JEZA KARAKUZHIYIL CHEMPATTERIYIL 5 1037

112 UG2302753 MOHAMMED FADISH M 4 1035

113 UG2303888 ABIYAN AHAMMED 3 1034

114 UG2302239 AYSHA NEHA A K 5 1034

115 UG2303503 SHANA C 5 1034

116 UG2304416 KOOTHRADEN MUHAMMED SAHEER 3 1030

117 UG2303408 SHEHZA SALEEM A V 2 1030

118 UG2302633 FATHIMA JINSHA K C 3 1030

119 UG2302276 NASLA K 4 1028

120 UG2303421 HANEEAH 1 1027

121 UG2302347 ANSHIF SHA A 4 1026

122 UG2304543 FATHIMA SHIFA P N 2 1025

123 UG2301560 THWALIHA NASRIN.T 5 1024

124 UG2301790 ABYAN K T 3 1024

125 UG2301885 ANNAN RASHEED E 4 1023

126 UG2300835 MUBASHIRA T P 1 1020

127 UG2300140 MAHNA P 4 1020

128 UG2303405 MUHAMMED AJMAL HR 3 1019

129 UG2301307 GAZAL P 4 1018

130 UG2303902 RAJA FATHIMA A 2 1017

131 UG2302474 SADHIYA V 4 1017

132 UG2303085 SELIS M 3 1015

133 UG2302136 ALZAHAL BIJU 3 1014

134 UG2301674 RINSHANA SHERIN T 4 1014

135 UG2303487 JASMIN K K 4 1012

136 UG2303581 RISHA SAID 2 1012

137 UG2300394 NISHIL K 5 1011

138 UG2300657 AYSHA MEHNAZ M 4 1010

139 UG2304417 MUHAMMED SHAHAN A K 2 1010

140 UG2303471 ANSIFKV 5 1009

141 UG2300891 MINHA TV 4 1009

142 UG2300879 NIDA FATHIMA 3 1008



143 UG2303473 HIBA P K 2 1007

144 UG2300089 ALEENA RAHIMAN 5 1006

145 UG2301940 NITHASHA ZAHRIN K P 3 1004

146 UG2303889 HIBA SHERIN 2 1003

147 UG2302349 RIFA 2 1000

148 UG2302656 SAFA P P 5 997

149 UG2303397 RISWANA R I 2 996

150 UG2304744 JINSHA A V 5 994

151 UG2303703 FATHIMA SANA E C 2 994

152 UG2300956 NAHLA MP 5 994

153 UG2302601 FATHIMA SHANAM 1 993

154 UG2302544 AFLAHA P 5 991

155 UG2300075 MUHAMMED HAFSAL A 3 990

156 UG2301797 NAWARA R K 2 989

157 UG2304103 NAJVA C 4 985

158 UG2303755 DILSHA K P 1 984

159 UG2300298 MUHAMMED ANSHIF P 2 983

160 UG2301882 FATHIMA NAJAH 4 976

161 UG2300834 MUHAMMED BASSAM K K 3 975

162 UG2302049 RENA FATHIMA 2 974

163 UG2303260 MEHANA SHAFEEK K 5 974

164 UG2302681 RIDHA SHEREEF 2 973

165 UG2301248 AMEEN K P 5 972

166 UG2300787 YASIR P 3 971

167 UG2303805 JAHANA SHERIN M A 1 971

168 UG2304067 IRFANA P 3 969

169 UG2303519 AMNA T 3 967

170 UG2301243 NIDHA FEBIN P 5 964

171 UG2302970 FATHIMA SAFA KP 5 960

172 UG2303572 SHAHMA PARVEEN P 2 959

173 UG2301349 ZERIN E 2 955

174 UG2301101 HIBA ZAINAB P 3 955

175 UG2300309 HIBA A M 4 953

176 UG2302110 SHEBI DIYA P S 3 953

177 UG2303245 ISHA P M 5 951

178 UG2301847 HIBA FATHIMA K 1 951

179 UG2301439 DIYA T 4 950

180 UG2302954 RIYA FATHIMA 2 947

181 UG2302911 MINHAJ A 4 947

182 UG2301164 FATHIMA T T 2 947

183 UG2304351 FADIL MUKTHAR CM 1 946

184 UG2300995 SHANIL K M 1 943

185 UG2302890 ADHNAN P 2 941

186 UG2302469 SANJID M T 3 941

187 UG2304183 ANEENA M 1 938

188 UG2302103 RIYA K 1 935

189 UG2304272 HAIFA 4 933



190 UG2301035 MUHAMMED DANISH C 3 929

191 UG2302141 HAFNA SHERIN. C P 2 929

192 UG2302048 LESSIN FARHAN 1 929

193 UG2304737 M RAHNA 4 927

194 UG2302076 ANSHIDA 4 926

195 UG2301437 MUBASHIRA R 4 925

196 UG2303370 FATHIMA JENNA P 3 924

197 UG2304636 MUHAMMED ASHIK C K 5 922

198 UG2303535 LIYA FATHIMA 1 921

199 UG2301608 FARHAN M 1 918

200 UG2302090 FATHIMA RIHANA.P 2 916

201 UG2300771 DIYA FATHIMA K C 4 915

202 UG2300645 HIMA V 5 911

203 UG2303385 SHAHNA C H 2 910

204 UG2302310 MUHAMMED ANAS 5 909

205 UG2301464 ADNAN K 4 907

206 UG2303678 SHAMLA M K 5 907

207 UG2303730 SAFA V P 3 907

208 UG2302852 JIJAS A 4 907

209 UG2300814 SHAHIM EDATHIL 3 907

210 UG2300808 MUHAMMED SHAHEEL 3 905

211 UG2300405 MUHAMMED YASEEN V 4 903

212 UG2304144 ATHULA SALIM 5 900

213 UG2304206 UMMUKULSUM C K 2 899

214 UG2303682 THASNIYA YASMIN N V 3 896

215 UG2303681 SAFA K 5 894

216 UG2300082 DISHNA PARVIN P 1 889

217 UG2304331 FATHIMA RIZVI 2 888

218 UG2302019 MUHAMMED SHABEER A 3 885

219 UG2300549 FATHIMA SHANA CH 5 882

220 UG2304533 SHABBER AHAMMED P 5 882

221 UG2300532 FATHIMA HIBA M 2 874

222 UG2302586 FARSANA P 3 873

223 UG2302934 FATHIMA RASHA I K 1 870

224 UG2300011 ISHAM 1 865

225 UG2301290 ADNAN 5 864

226 UG2301507 FATHIMA SHIRIN K I 1 864

227 UG2301520 ARSHAQ C 1 853

228 UG2302186 ANSIL V A 1 851

229 UG2303395 ATHIF RAHMAN V 4 850

230 UG2303296 AFLAH N M 1 847

231 UG2301333 MUHAMMED FARHAN M 5 846

232 UG2304011 ADHILA AMEER CC 2 845

233 UG2300627 NAJVA C 3 845

234 UG2303739 JUBNA K P 1 844

235 UG2301905 AFRA MOL 3 841

236 UG2304605 NEHA SHIHAB K 4 839



237 UG2304495 SANIYA PARVIN M C 2 838

238 UG2300917 AYISHA SANA T P 5 837

239 UG2304073 MOHAMMED RAYYAN E 3 835

240 UG2301466 RIYANA FATHIMA 4 829

241 UG2303760 RANA FATHIMA C 2 828

242 UG2303788 FATHIMA FARSANA P T 1 825

243 UG2303960 MOHAMMED AJLAL 4 824

244 UG2303758 HIBA P 5 823

245 UG2301555 ANSILA PV 1 819

246 UG2301431 DANIF M 4 818

247 UG2304678 MUHAMMED ADIL M 1 813

248 UG2302054 ADIYA V K 1 812

249 UG2303362 MOHAMMED SHAHEEL 5 800

250 UG2302004 FATHIMATH SALIHA T B 1 791

251 UG2304554 REESHA O.P 1 785

252 UG2303541 ANSHID M V 2 776

253 UG2303759 HAFNIDA SHERIN P 1 773

254 UG2304163 NILOOFAR ALI P.E 1 736

255 UG2304630 RAYYAN P P 2 722

256 UG2303525 RIBIN M 1 707

257 UG2300136 ADHIL P 3 684

258 UG2304401 MUHAMMED AIMAN P 5 668

259 UG2300086 MINSHA SHERIN KV 1 655

260 UG2304666 ADNAN 3 609

261 UG2304671 FARHAN K T 3 578

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2303152 SHARAN U V 4 810

2 UG2303400 N SREE PRIYA 3 802

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2300715 NIMIL K 5 765

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2303452 KARTHIKA V 5 1172

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2304143 NIVEDITHA N V 2 1109

2 UG2304026 THARUNIMA K P 3 1103

3 UG2300798 APARNA SURESH 4 1085

4 UG2302979 ANUBHAVA P 5 1077

5 UG2303289 NIDHIN KRISHNA T 3 1051

6 UG2303374 AKSHAY KRISHNA E 1 1043

7 UG2304506 MEGHANA N P 1 1028

8 UG2304665 MANEESHA K 1 1026

9 UG2303930 ARJUN T 5 1025

Ezhava, Thiyya and Billava - (Confirmed List) 

Ezhava, Thiyya and Billava - (Waiting List) 

Scheduled Caste - (Confirmed List) 

Scheduled Caste - (Waiting List) 



10 UG2301030 ABHIMANYA P 3 1013

11 UG2304584 NAKSHATHRA .K.R 1 950

12 UG2303979 BHADRA V S 1 942

13 UG2304504 MANASA P 2 936

14 UG2303745 SREEHARI T 3 902

15 UG2302051 HARINAND S RAJ 2 875

16 UG2300113 NIDHIN P 3 840

17 UG2301929 ARDRA 1 741

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2303207 ANAMIKA P 3 1155

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2300515 DEVIKA G RAJ 4 1138

2 UG2300511 DEVNA G RAJ 4 1138

3 UG2300594 AKSHAY PADMANABHAN 5 1058

4 UG2304250 NANDHANA N T 3 1015

5 UG2303978 DIPIN DAS M 1 805

Other Backward Hindus - (Confirmed List) 

Other Backward Hindus - (Waiting List) 




